
    
          

           

     

 

   
    

 

   

   

   

   

   

    

   

    

   

  

    

   

                                

    
          

           

     

  

   
    

 

   
   
   
   
   
    
   
    
   
  
    
   

                                

    
             

        

     

      

                                
    

  

   
   
   
   
   
    
   
    
   
  
    
   

                                

 

            
            

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2019-2021 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FRM-MA9-01 Ms. Anjali Kumari 18.56 S 9.00 27.56 3 9.19 
FRM-MA9-02 Ms. Abisha C. 18.10 S 8.60 26.70 3 8.90 
FRM-MA9-03 Ms. Bharathi Kollati 17.84 S 8.70 26.54 3 8.85 
FRM-MA9-04 Ms. Gagana T.J. 17.92 S 8.90 26.82 3 8.94 
FRM-MA9-05 Ms. Keisham Geenita 17.84 S 9.20 27.04 3 9.01 
FRM-MA9-06 Mr. Komal Ratan Nandagawali 18.14 S 8.70 26.84 3 8.95 
FRM-MA9-07 Mr. Muzammal Hoque 18.00 S 9.00 27.00 3 9.00 
FRM-MA9-08 Ms. Sneha Satheesh K. 17.92 S 8.80 26.72 3 8.91 
FRM-MA9-09 Ms. Sonam Angmo 17.70 S 9.00 26.70 3 8.90 
FRM-MA9-10 Ms. Swati 18.00 S 8.50 26.50 3 8.83 
FRM-MA9-11 Ms. Tejaswini Pradeep Karale 17.60 S 8.60 26.20 3 8.73 
FRM-MA9-12 Smt. Shamyung O. Ongh 17.76 S 9.10 26.86 3 8.95 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2019-2021 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) (Non-Credit) (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FRM-MA9-01 Ms. Anjali Kumari 9.28 S 9.00 27.56 3 9.19 
FRM-MA9-02 Ms. Abisha C. 9.05 S 8.60 26.70 3 8.90 
FRM-MA9-03 Ms. Bharathi Kollati 8.92 S 8.70 26.54 3 8.85 
FRM-MA9-04 Ms. Gagana T.J. 8.96 S 8.90 26.82 3 8.94 
FRM-MA9-05 Ms. Keisham Geenita 8.92 S 9.20 27.04 3 9.01 
FRM-MA9-06 Mr. Komal Ratan Nandagawali 9.07 S 8.70 26.84 3 8.95 
FRM-MA9-07 Mr. Muzammal Hoque 9.00 S 9.00 27.00 3 9.00 
FRM-MA9-08 Ms. Sneha Satheesh K. 8.96 S 8.80 26.72 3 8.91 
FRM-MA9-09 Ms. Sonam Angmo 8.85 S 9.00 26.70 3 8.90 
FRM-MA9-10 Ms. Swati 9.00 S 8.50 26.50 3 8.83 
FRM-MA9-11 Ms. Tejaswini Pradeep Karale 8.80 S 8.60 26.20 3 8.73 
FRM-MA9-12 Smt. Shamyung O. Ongh 8.88 S 9.10 26.86 3 8.95 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2019-2021 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Comph. Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. Exam. OGPA 

190 190 30 410 19 19 3 41 S 20 10 

FRM-MA9-01 Ms. Anjali Kumari 175.75 141.00 27.56 344.31 19 19 3 41 S S 8.40 
FRM-MA9-02 Ms. Abisha C. 187.93 144.05 26.70 358.68 19 19 3 41 S S 8.75 
FRM-MA9-03 Ms. Bharathi Kollati 182.37 138.38 26.54 347.29 19 19 3 41 S S 8.47 
FRM-MA9-04 Ms. Gagana T.J. 189.34 146.64 26.82 362.80 19 19 3 41 S S 8.85 
FRM-MA9-05 Ms. Keisham Geenita 193.13 147.92 27.04 368.09 19 19 3 41 S S 8.98 
FRM-MA9-06 Mr. Komal Ratan Nandagawali 167.30 138.49 26.84 332.63 19 19 3 41 S S 8.11 
FRM-MA9-07 Mr. Muzammal Hoque 170.96 141.81 27.00 339.77 19 19 3 41 S S 8.29 
FRM-MA9-08 Ms. Sneha Satheesh K. 179.78 148.23 26.72 354.73 19 19 3 41 S S 8.65 
FRM-MA9-09 Ms. Sonam Angmo 180.59 144.24 26.70 351.53 19 19 3 41 S S 8.57 
FRM-MA9-10 Ms. Swati 183.50 144.83 26.50 354.83 19 19 3 41 S S 8.65 
FRM-MA9-11 Ms. Tejaswini Pradeep Karale 175.11 140.11 26.20 341.42 19 19 3 41 S S 8.33 
FRM-MA9-12 Smt. Shamyung O. Ongh 168.45 137.93 26.86 333.24 19 19 3 41 S S 8.13 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

GRAND POINTS 

FRM-MA9-08 : Passed after re-evaluation in Course no. FST-502 (Final Theory) I Semester 
FRM-MA9-12 : Passed after re-examination in Course no. FST-502 (Final Theory) I Semester 


